DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA25043D1078  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 17:13:35

Price
0.335 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.69% (0.02)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.305 CAD (500)
0.34 CAD (4,500)
0.33 CAD

0.335 CAD

0.33 CAD

0.32 CAD
0.330778 CAD
22,500

7,442.50

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=900f5b24b1ffc8e29d92c15b5be4c9007b2705bcd40831d2086414252a0a6ced&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80dafa0222a183a90&time=1729474340&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa19e5ecc596b1bfbd8073bf901cb19799d851e5e85db783bd576366aa3fdad8&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=815823f4765cfada9&time=1729474340&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c343c9127ad0da658bc0147c089a3bae3e98697393e1ade14ce9aa4c025aaf&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f155d4bb5ffda2eac&time=1729474340&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd47756dd32c07a8213f1dfb0c717ff811fef300b6a26d518171716bdc7932db&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e63ed16dbb0d8edf&time=1729474340&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b22c5f1649a9166fce778c5174d385c7cc2efc629aa70dd233e94f88115e433b&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9d2a0e77edc8011f&time=1729474340&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 17:13:35

Price
0.335 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.69% (0.02)

CA25043D1078

DME

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

20 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.305 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.34 CAD (4,500)
Open 0.33 CAD
High 0.335 CAD
Low 0.33 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.32 CAD
VWAP 0.330778 CAD
Volume (pcs) 22,500
Trading volume 7,442.50
Number of trades 5
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +39.58% -4.29% -85.86%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 -0.02 -2.04
Beta 1.15 -0.02 0.87
Volatility 123.56 102.90 100.45

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:02

17:13

21:31

08:01

21:55

0.333 CAD (32,239
0.356 CAD (29,326
0.315 CAD (25,875
0.310 CAD (40,455
0.465 CAD (2024/05/21
0.225 CAD (2024/03/11
0.465 CAD (2024/05/21
0.225 CAD (2024/03/11

_— — — = D D=

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.237 EUR  0.00 1

0.335 CAD 0.01 5

0.197 EUR  0.00 8

0.2235 EUR 0.00 1

0.2005 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:39 0.24USD  0.02
18

2024/10/ 19:30 0.167 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 0.2155 EUR 0.00
18

25

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

l DESERT MOUNTAIN
IHERGY CORD

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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